
SL 

NO. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

2 

24 

25 

STUDENTS NAME 

SHILPA ROY 

MD AJMAL HUSSAIN 

PRIYANKA BHARTI 

AYASHI 

KANCHAN KUMARI 

PRITY KUMARI 

UTKARSHA KUMARI 

SUJATA KUMARI 
RUKSANA PARWEEN 

JAGADHATRI KUMARI PANDEY 

NIDHIKUMARI 

PUNAM KUMARI 

MONIKA KUMARI 

DEEPSHIKHA 

MITHILESH KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR 

FAIYAZALAM 

SHAMBHU KUMAR YADAV 

TABASSUM NAAZ 

MANMOHAN KUMAR MANDAL 

SOURAV KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 

PRAMOD MANDAL 

SEEMA KUMARI 

PUNAM KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 

TAPANKUMAR ROY 

ABDUL SALAM 

SHAMBHU NATH SHAH 
KRISHNANDAN PRASAD YADAV 

JAGESHWAR GOPE 

KASHI NATH SAH 

JAI NARAYAN JHA 
MANILAL SINGH 

MD SULTAN ANSARI 

BISHNU PRASAD PANDEY 
LT. JAYNANDAN PANDIT 

BHARAT LAL BHAIYA 

DINESH PRASAD SINGH 

BIJAY DAS 

SUBODH SINGH 

BHAWESH CHANDRA JHA 

NAZIR 

NITYANAND YADAV 

SHAHAB PARWEz 

DAMO MANDAL 

LALA PRASAD YADAV 

VIJAY SHARMA 

SUBASH MANDAL 

SHUBHANKER MANDAL 

BINOD DAS 

B.Ed. Sessilon: 2018-20 

MOTHER'S NAME 

DIPALIROY 

ZOHRA BIBI 

ASHA DEVI 

MUNNI DEVI 

ANJU DEVI 
NANDA DEVI 

SAROJ JHA 
SAROJNI DEVI 

HURSHAN KHATOON 

USHA DEVI 

ARUNA DEVI 

SHRMISTA DEVI 

SUNITA DEVI 

BASANTI DEVI 

REVI DEVI 

NUTAN DEVI 

NAGMA ARA 

MULA DEVI 

SHANAZ KHATOON 

PARWATI DEVI 

SUBHADRA DEVI 

RADHA DEVI 

JAMINI DEVI 

SUNITA DEVI 

SANSEREE DEVI 

Page 1 of 4 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

27/05/96 

03/04/97 

29/12/93 

05/05/95 

20/04/91 

26/01/96 

19/11/97 

05/01/95 

O1/04/97 

05/04/96 

03/10/96 

18/01/95 

21/04/96 

21/01/97 

22/04/96 

12/02/97 

26/11/96 

02/06/96 

15/08/97 

06/08/93 

O1/12/96 

05/06/95 

26/09/94 

03/06/96 

10/01/97 

CATEGORY GENDER RELIGION 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

iule or 

Machupu 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MATRIAL 
STATUS 

MUSLIM 

UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

QUALIFICATION 

BA 

B.SC 

B.SC 

B.A 

M.Com 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.com 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.A 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 
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SL 

NO. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3I 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

STUDENTS NAME 

ANJANI KUMAR 

ANUP KUMAR DAS 

PARTHO BANERJEE 

PINKI KUMARI 

SAFAQUE PARVWEEN 

SHASHI SHEKHAR KUMAR RAJ 

SUNIL KUMAR SOREN 

MADAN KUMAR ROY 

RAJANI MAJUMDAR 
JAYSHREE DEY 

SALTY MARODIA 

CHIRANJEET MONDAL 

KUMARI JAYANII DAS 

SATYAWATI MURMU 

URMILA KUMARI 

KIRAN STENSILA KISKU 

MD.DANISH IKBAL 

MD.AJMAL ANSARI 

SONY MARANDI 

PUJA KUMARI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

BIVASH KUMAR DEY 

ARTI KUMARI 

DIBENDU MONDAL 
KAPIL DAS 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 

FATHER'S NAME 

ABHINANDAN JHA 

ANAND KUMAR DAS 

TARUN BANEREJEE 

KASINATH MANDAL 

MD.JAWED ANSARI 

RAMLOCHAN PRASAD YADAV 

LT. MANUWEL SOREN 

TARAPAD ROY 

NAREN KUMAR MAJUMDAR 

CHITTA DEY 

KRISHNA LAL MARODIA 

PHÁN BHUSAN MONDAL 

SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS 

NAND KISHOR MURMU 

ARJUN DAS 

CHARLES KISKU 

MD.TAJAUL ANSARI 

MD.IMAMUDDIN ANSARI 

SIMON MARANDI 

ARUN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 

PRABIR KUMAR DEY 

DURGAKANT JHA 

DILIP MONDAL 

NADIYA NAND DAS 

B.Ed. Session: 2018-20 

MOTHER'S NAME 

DEORANI DEVI 

ASHA DAS 

RINA BANERJEE 
SUMITRA DEVI 

GULSHAN ARA 

REKHA KUMARI 

PAKU HANSDA 

SAHBALA DASI 

SHUKLA MAJUMDAR 

SABITA DEY 

SARSWNATI DAS 

LAGONI KISKU 

PARMILA DEVI 

MARIAM KISKU 

AAISHA KHATOON 

ABIDA KHATOON 

ROSA MURMU 

ANITA DEVI 

SUNITA DEVI 

LOTIKA DEVI 

ASHA DEVI 

PRANTIKA MONDAL 

REKHA DAS 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

Page 2 of 4 

31/12/87 

O1/02/91 

SANTOSHI DEVI MARODIA 12/07/95 

SUNDARA MONDAL 

25/02/95 

10/05/93 

O1/01/93 

16/12/94 

31/07/89 

06/12/90 

26/10/96 

22/03/96 

12/12/96 

15/03/94 

12/09/93 

02/08/83 

26/12/90 

10/02/93 

07/09/95 

24/04/91 

12/12/93 

15/02/96 

15/02/92 

10/03/93 

15/10/96 

05/04/96 

CATEGORY GENDER RELIGION 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

situte o 

Madhupur 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MATRIAL 
STATUS 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

CHRISTAN 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

QUALIFICATION 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.A 

B.COM 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

Pinciod 

al12-27 
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SL 
NO. 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

STUDENTS NAME 

SANJIV SEN 

ANMOL KUMAR RANA 

ASHISH GHANTY 
SADANAND PANDIT 

VIKASH MURMU 

RUBI KUMARI 

IMRAN ANSARI 

NAZIA HASSAN 

ABHILASHA KUMARI 

DHANANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 
SUBHASH DAS 

NEERAJ CHOUDHARY 

KRISHN KANT JHA 

YUTHIKA PANDIT 

NEERAJ KUMAR SHAW 

MD NOOR ALAM 

RAJEEV KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

DHANANJAY MANDAL 

NIWAS KUMAR YADAV 

PHOOLCHAND RANA 

VYOMKESH KUMAR 

SUSHMA MURMU 

KUNDAN KUMAR GUPTA 

LALITA KUMARI 

SATYABAN PRADHAN 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 

FATHER'S NAME 

KISHORE KUMAR SEN 

AMRENDRA KUMAR RANA 

BROJEN GHANTY 

ANANTA KUMAR PANDIT 

BODILAL MURMU 

SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV 

KALIM ANSARI 

SYED HASSAN KHAN 

GOPAL DAS 

SHAMBHU NATH MANDAL 
PRAHLAD DAS 

ANIL CHOUDHARY 

DEVENDRA JHA 
BASUDEV PANDIT 

JAI PRAKASH SHAW 
MAKBUL ANSARI 

DOMAN CHOUDHARY 

BALISHTHA MANDAL 

RAJKISHOR PRASAD YADAV 
MATHURA RANA 

SAGAR CH MISHRA 

SUDHIR MURMU 

ANIL PRASAD GUPTA 

RANJEET PRASAD YADAV 

RAJENDRA PRADHAN 

B.Ed. Session: 2018-20 

MOTHER'S NAME 

RUPA SEN 

CHANDRAKALA DEVI 

RAKHI GHANTY 

KALPANA DEVI 

CHANDANA BESRA 

SAROJA DEVI 

MUNEJA KHATOON 

ROUSHAN ARA 

KAMLA DEVI 

PRAMILA DEVI 

LT-CHAMPA DEVI 

RITA DEVI 

SUSHILA DEVI 

MAMTA PAUL 

LALITA DEVI 

KHERUN BIBI 

LAXMI DEVI 

SUSHILA DEVI 

MANJU DEVI 
GONIYA DEVI 

RENUKA DEVI 

ALOCHANA DAS 
RUKMANI DEVI 

NIRMALA DEVI 

PANKAJINI PRADHAN 

Page 3 of 4 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

09/08/96 

31/01/94 

21/10/96 

03/04/92 

I/04/92 

20/11/75 

22/05/91 

O1/01/91l 

05/01/92 

28/03/96 

07/06/87 

04/03/96 

12/12/97 

25/02/96 

12/08/95 

12/07/94 

05/01/94 

05/04/92 

O/12/93 

25/02/88 

04/06/85 

16/08/93 

05/01/91 

20/1\/93 

09/06/98 

CATEGORYGENDER RELIGION 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

MUSLIM 

HINDU MARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

HINDU 

MATRIAL 

STATUS 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU MARRIED 

CHRISTAN UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

Madhupur 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

QUALIFICATION 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

a):|223 
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MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 



SL. 
NO. 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

8 

8 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

STUDENT'S NAME 

MD.WASIM RAZA 

MEDHAVEE SONA 

SOURAV KR JHA 
PREETI KUMARI SINHA 

KUMARI SUMAN LATA 

SHANTI MURMU 

ASMITA SAURABH 

AAFAQUE ALAM 

ANNU MANDAL 

VIJAY KUMAR DAS 
PAWAN KUMAR DAS 

NAZRA KHATOON 

SANDIP SEN 

HARIHAR DOME 

PRAHALAD PAL 

LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY 

ABDUL WAHAB 

RAJKUMAR MANDAL 
TAPAS KUMAR YADAV 

KAMALKANT GOUTAM 

MD IMRAN 

SUSMITA HEMBROM 

SUMAN KUMARI DAS 

VIRAT KUMAR MANDAL 

SANGEETA KUMARI 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 

FATHER'S NAME 

MD.ISRAIL 

UPENDER PRASHAD 

PRAMOD KR JHA 

GOPAL SHARAN SINHA 

BHASKAR DAS 

PRAKASH MURMU 

MR LALAN SINGH 

ATAULLAH 

ASHOKKUMAR MANDAL 

RANJIT DAS 

RATAN DAS 

GULAM MUSTAFA 

LT BASANT SEN 

UJJWAL KUMAR DOME 

GOBARDHAN PAL 

ABHAY CHARAN MOHANTY 

CHAND MOHAMMAD 

JANARDAN MANDAL 

KRISHNA CHANDRA MAHTO 

NAKUL DAS 

MD ALIMUDDIN 

LT-BARISH HEMBROM 

NAWAL DAS 

HARI MANDAL 

RAGHUNATH PRASAD VERMA 

B.Ed. Session: 2018-20 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SAMSUN BIBI 

ANITA KARAN 

USHA JHA 
JAYANTI DEVI 

PARTIMA DEVI 

MARIYAM SOREN 

USHA SINGH 

NOORJHAN 

KANAKLATA MANDAL 

SUFALA DEVI 

SUMITRA DAS 

FULJAN BIBI 

CHINTA SEN 

SHYAMALI DOME 
NOMITIA DEVI 

KUNI MOHANTY 

GOLNOOR BIBI 

SOY DEVI 

MANJURA BALA DASI 

SAROJ DEVI 

FAZILA KHATOON 

SUBODINI SOREN 

DEVYANTI DEVI 

CHAVIYA DEVI 

URMILA DEVI 

Page 4 of 4 

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

23/10/92 

19/01/98 

07/12/95 

05/01/87 

20/12/91 

06/08/96 

21/05/88 

12/05/92 

06/01/97 

10/10/94 

05/10/90 

10/04/94 

18/02/96 

15/03/97 

04/11/94 

23/03/98 

10/03/96 

15/03/97 

15/02/98 

21/12/97 

10/07/96 

03/01/97 

25/01/93 

I1/01/97 

12/01/97 

CATEGORY GENDER RELIGION 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

itute of 

Supe 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MUSLIM 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MATRIAL 
STATUS 

HINDU 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU 

Madhupu 

MARRIED 

rer lrain 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

HINDU UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

MARRIED 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

UNMARRIED 

QUALIFICATION 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

MA 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.SC 

B.Sc 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

Principet 
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